## Hinckley & District Society of Arts

## New Membership Application 2025



Name
Address
Post CodeTel
Email
Annual Membership Fee Paid
£40 per Year
Payment Method:
Cash Bank Transfer
Please make cheques payable to "Hinckley & District Society of Arts". Please make bank transfer payments to Account 70203337 Sort Code 82-11-07 and include your name in the Payee Information Tab for identification purposes. Membership Fees are to be paid by Friday 20th December 2024.
The Hinckley & District Society of Arts takes its Data Protection obligations seriously. Personal details of members are stored securely and only used by the Committee for the running of the Society. By joining the 'Society' you are consenting to the storage of the data provided on this form for the purpose of running the Society only.
SignedDate
(If you are under the age of 16 years your parent or guardian must also be a member od the Society and must countersign your application below. NB: Children 16 and under must be accompanied by an adult to all Society of Arts Events
Parent/Guardian's Name & Signature